

COMMERCIAL CANNABIS BUSINESS

Property Owner Acknowledgment and Verification Form



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT • 345 N EL DORADO STREET • STOCKTON, CA 95202 • (209) 937-8561 http://www.stocktonca.gov/cannabis • cannabislottery@stocktonca.gov

2023 COMMERCIAL CANNABIS LOTTERY APPLICATION PROPERTY OWNER(S) DISCLOSURE

IMPORTANT! NOTICE TO PROPERTY OWNER

| Dear Property Owner or Authorized Property Agent: | |
|--|---|
| An application for the 2023 Commercial Cannabis Business has be applicant or business) property located at: | for the use of the |
| The City of Stockton is providing an Owner Acknowledgment and V the potential use of your property. For the purpose of the 2023 Cor City of Stockton will not consider a Commercial Cannabis Business address listed above until the property owner or authorized property submitted this form to the City of Stockton with the Commercial Can | mmercial Cannabis Lottery, the Lottery Application for the yagent has read, signed, and |
| OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT | |
| I, (print name) am the property owner or authorized property agent for the address listed above. With this signature, I submit that I understand the purpose of this form and I give permission to the applicant to operation a Commercial Cannabis Business at the address provided on this form. | |
| I declare under penalty of perjury that I am the property owner or a representative of the address listed above, and I declare the inform | |
| Property Owner's Signature: | Date: |
| Title (if applicable): | |